Histérico Homologacién Carreras por Montafia

2003

20/07/2003
21/09/2003
Septiembre
Septiembre
05/11/2003

2004

15/05/2004
23/05/2004
13/06/2004
01/08/2004

2005

30/04/2005
14/05/2005
29/05/2005
10/07/2005
25/09/2005
08/10/2005

2006

30/04/2006
13/05/2006
28/05/2006
25/06/2006
09/07/2006
24/09/2006

2007

12/05/2007
15/07/2007
23/09/2007
30/09/2007
21/10/2007

2008

06/04/2008
13/04/2008
10/05/2008
25/05/2008
29/06/2008
13/07/2008
19/07/2008

Marxa al Bartolo

Las Dehesas - Navacerrada
Cross de Pradoluengo
Maratén Alpina Medinesa
Cursa de La Molina

Maraté i Mitja
Zegama - Aizkorri
Cross 7 Picos
Sierra de Segovia

Camanias-Palomera
Maraté i Mitja
Zegama

Marxa al Bartolo
Cross del Yelmo
Puyada Sabifianigo

Camanias-Palomera
Maraté i Mitja
Zegama - Aizkorri
La Sagra

Marxa al Bartolo
Cross del Yelmo

Maraté i Mitja

Marxa al bartolo

Zegama - Aizkorri

Las Dehesas-Navacerrada
Parada do Sil

Maraton de Vitoria-Gasteiz
Media maratén de Bera
Maraté i Mitja

Zegama - Aizkorri

Camille eXtrem

Marxa al Bartolo

Ultra Trail Aneto



05/10/2008
05/10/2008
19/10/2008
26/10/2008

2009

19/04/2009
03/05/2009
25/05/2008
31/05/2009
01/08/2009
09/08/2009

2010

18/04/2010
16/05/2010
29/05/2010
31/05/2010
11/09/2010

Benalmadena
Cross de La Pedriza
Parada do Sil
Eivissa

Maratén de Vitoria-Gasteiz
Cursa de Muntanya Vall de Séller
Zegama - Aizkorri

Subida a La Sagra

Ultra Trail Aneto

Trail Rae

Il Carrera por Montafia Sierra Elvira
Maratén Alpina Zagama Aizkorri

Il Cursa Vertical Cara Amon

Il Ultra Trail Aneto

V Subida a La Sagra



